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LANJ E-News * February 24, 2015

Give More, Get More:  Join LANJ Social Media or Education Committee
The Limousine Association of New Jersey’s two new committees — Social Media and Education — 
each are seeking a few good members.  

If you have interest in increasing LANJ’s online visibility and range of influence, then the Social Media 
Committee, chaired by David Seelinger (Empire CLS, Secaucus), is for the one for you.  Should you 
deem well designed industry training critical to business success, then the Education Committee, 
chaired by Jason Sharenow (Broadway Elite Chauffeured Services, East Hanover), is your ideal 
option.

LANJ operators and suppliers alike are welcome to participate in the group of choice.  Commitment 
includes participating in a one-hour conference call each month and taking on individual action steps 
that are agreed upon to accomplish committee goals.

To volunteer for either committee and/or get more information on what’s involved, contact the LANJ 
office at patricia.nelson103@gmail.com at the soonest.  

New Jersey Motor Vehicle Commission Issues CDL Status Verification Update
The Commercial Driver License (CDL) Unit of the New Jersey Motor Vehicle Commission (NJMVC) 
advised the LANJ office in a February 20 email  that the agency no longer is able to process CDL 
status lookups for individual companies.

Furthermore, the communication indicates:  “Automated notices will be generated and mailed to CDL 
holders advising of their Self-Certification and Medical Certification status, if applicable.  The notices 
will advise drivers of their status and the necessary steps to be taken if they wish to retain their CDL 
privileges.

“(Company owners/operators) can obtain confirmation of a CDL holder’s medical certification status 
by requesting a driver history abstract.  There are several ways to request driver history abstracts.  
For instructions to request abstracts online, by mail, or at a local Motor Vehicle Agency, (see) 

mailto:Nelsonpatricia.nelson103@gmail.com
mailto:Nelsonpatricia.nelson103@gmail.com
mailto:O'Neillroneill@lancerinsurance.com
mailto:O'Neillroneill@lancerinsurance.com
mailto:Maziarzarriveinstyle@verizon.net
mailto:Maziarzarriveinstyle@verizon.net
mailto:Singletoninfo@varsitylimo.com
mailto:Singletoninfo@varsitylimo.com
mailto:Starrmlstarr@a1limo.com
mailto:Starrmlstarr@a1limo.com
mailto:Somerseddie@arrowlimo.com
mailto:Somerseddie@arrowlimo.com
mailto:Villanimikev134@aol.com
mailto:Villanimikev134@aol.com
mailto:Rochmanjared.rochman@t-mobile.com
mailto:Rochmanjared.rochman@t-mobile.com
mailto:O'Reillyinfo@abcarlimos.com
mailto:O'Reillyinfo@abcarlimos.com
mailto:Reitterlimoguys@warwick.net
mailto:Reitterlimoguys@warwick.net
mailto:Suitsrita@aspentrans.com
mailto:Suitsrita@aspentrans.com
mailto:Smithssmith@raycatenaedison.com
mailto:Smithssmith@raycatenaedison.com
mailto:Rosenbergthemurph50@aol.com
mailto:Rosenbergthemurph50@aol.com
mailto:Merchantmike@americancityexpress.com
mailto:Merchantmike@americancityexpress.com
mailto:Rosetimr@flytetymelimo.com
mailto:Rosetimr@flytetymelimo.com
mailto:Posttpost@postfinancial.com
mailto:Posttpost@postfinancial.com
mailto:McFaddenjermcfadden@rapidrover.com
mailto:McFaddenjermcfadden@rapidrover.com
mailto:Tucciaroneicarllc@gmail.com
mailto:Tucciaroneicarllc@gmail.com
mailto:Wittjwitt@classatransportation.com
mailto:Wittjwitt@classatransportation.com
mailto:Weisschris@chauffeurdriven.com
mailto:Weisschris@chauffeurdriven.com
mailto:Robertsinfo@avalonlimo.org
mailto:Robertsinfo@avalonlimo.org
mailto:Manoyreservations@bbzlimo.com
mailto:Manoyreservations@bbzlimo.com
mailto:Plaatjim@vpmemorial.com
mailto:Plaatjim@vpmemorial.com
mailto:Schiavobschiavo@albertslimo.com
mailto:Schiavobschiavo@albertslimo.com
mailto:McElweelaceytransportation@verizon.net
mailto:McElweelaceytransportation@verizon.net
mailto:Sharenowjason@broadway-elite.com
mailto:Sharenowjason@broadway-elite.com
mailto:Seelingerdavid@empirecls.com
mailto:Seelingerdavid@empirecls.com
mailto:Moseleyjmosejr@yahoo.com
mailto:Moseleyjmosejr@yahoo.com
mailto:Stochholminfo@newjerseylimofinder.com
mailto:Stochholminfo@newjerseylimofinder.com
mailto:Sutichjsutich416@aol.com
mailto:Sutichjsutich416@aol.com
mailto:Renehanmiker@concordeworldwide.com
mailto:Renehanmiker@concordeworldwide.com
mailto:Trabbbarry@completefleetsales.com
mailto:Trabbbarry@completefleetsales.com
mailto:Messinaarthur@createacardinc.com
mailto:Messinaarthur@createacardinc.com
mailto:Verdipeter@bermudalimo.com
mailto:Verdipeter@bermudalimo.com
mailto:Sutichdsutich@perfectchauffeur.com
mailto:Sutichdsutich@perfectchauffeur.com
mailto:Weinraubmweinraub@capcoverage.com
mailto:Weinraubmweinraub@capcoverage.com
mailto:Shankerjshanker@a1limo.com
mailto:Shankerjshanker@a1limo.com
mailto:Mastrangelogmastrangelo@nyc2way.com
mailto:Mastrangelogmastrangelo@nyc2way.com
mailto:Sebasteric@buscrazy.net
mailto:Sebasteric@buscrazy.net
mailto:Parzeinfo@dependablelimousine.com
mailto:Parzeinfo@dependablelimousine.com
mailto:Orishticketexp@yahoo.com
mailto:Orishticketexp@yahoo.com
mailto:O'Neillboneill@wolfington.com
mailto:O'Neillboneill@wolfington.com
mailto:Wilnerjwilner@harringtonlimo.com
mailto:Wilnerjwilner@harringtonlimo.com
mailto:Pagesatchelpagelimo1@gmail.com
mailto:Pagesatchelpagelimo1@gmail.com
mailto:Pateljustin.patel@openroad.com
mailto:Pateljustin.patel@openroad.com
mailto:Rossmcrlimo@gmail.com
mailto:Rossmcrlimo@gmail.com
mailto:Whittakerpeachway@optonline.net
mailto:Whittakerpeachway@optonline.net
mailto:Pfitzenmayerexecucarnj@gmail.com
mailto:Pfitzenmayerexecucarnj@gmail.com
mailto:Martinsajmlimo@aol.com
mailto:Martinsajmlimo@aol.com
mailto:Ponzettolidalimo@yahoo.com
mailto:Ponzettolidalimo@yahoo.com
mailto:Pipitoneinfo@securetransconnection.com
mailto:Pipitoneinfo@securetransconnection.com
mailto:Wynnetydynlimo@verizon.net
mailto:Wynnetydynlimo@verizon.net
mailto:MarroccoliMmarroccoli@capcoverage.com
mailto:MarroccoliMmarroccoli@capcoverage.com
mailto:Panareseinfo@gogalaxycoach.com
mailto:Panareseinfo@gogalaxycoach.com
mailto:Sharpejohnsharpe@alliancebusgroup.com
mailto:Sharpejohnsharpe@alliancebusgroup.com
mailto:Williamsteltransnj@gmail.com
mailto:Williamsteltransnj@gmail.com
mailto:Pearegeorge.peare@hubinternational.com
mailto:Pearegeorge.peare@hubinternational.com
mailto:Wongjennifer@driveprofit.com
mailto:Wongjennifer@driveprofit.com
mailto:Rossadam@vehicletracking.com
mailto:Rossadam@vehicletracking.com
mailto:patricia.nelson103@gmail.com


For instructions to request abstracts online, by mail, or at a local Motor Vehicle Agency, (see) 
http://www.state.nj.us/mvc/Licenses/DriverHistory.htm.  You may also be eligible to subscribe to the 
NJMVC’s CAIR system.  This self-service system allows immediate access to driver abstracts.  To 
apply for access, (see) http://www.state.nj.us/mvc/Licenses/CustomerAbstract.htm.”

Should you have questions about this, contact New Jersey Motor Vehicle Commission CDL 
Coordinator Michael Cox directly at 609.292.8498 or michael.cox@mvc.nj.gov.

Mark LANJ’s Tuesday March 31 Meeting on Your Calendar Now
The next general meeting of the Limousine Association of New Jersey will be held on Tuesday 
March 31 (12 Noon to 2 PM) at the NJHA Conference and Event Center, 760 Alexander Road, 
Princeton, NJ  08543.  While you will receive an Evite invitation early next month, do mark your 
calendar now and plan to be there.  The luncheon meeting will be sponsored by Wolfington Body 
Company and there is no fee to attend.

Note:  This is a change of date from the previously published Wednesday March 25.

Like LANJ on Facebook!
All LANJ members are invited to “like” the new Limousine Association of New Jersey page on 
Facebook.  Check it out today!

*****

LANJ E-News is published on the second and fourth Tuesdays of the month 
— expressly and only — for the members of the Limousine Association of New Jersey.

Limousine Association of New Jersey     *     862.213.9869     *     www.LANJ.org

http://www.state.nj.us/mvc/Licenses/DriverHistory.htm
http://www.state.nj.us/mvc/Licenses/CustomerAbstract.htm.%E2%80%9D
mailto:michael.cox@mvc.nj.gov
http://www.lanj.org/

